

DRAFT - NON NEGOTIABLE

PAGE: 1 OF 1

SEA WAYBILL

A. UNIVERSE TRANSIT LTD. INTERNATIONAL MOVERS HASHARON ST 5 AIRPORT CITY TEL: 08-8563145					BOOKING NO. HFAA01070700 SEAWAYBILL NO. ONEYHFAA01070700 EXPORT REFERENCES(for the Merchant's and/or Carrier's reference only. See back clause 8. (4).)					
CONSIGNEE SCHUMACHER CARGO L 550 WEST 135TH STR 90248, UNITED STAT U.S.A	EET, GAR	S RDEN.	A, CA			FORWARDING AG				
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibility SCHUMACHER CARGO L 550 WEST 135TH STR 90248, UNITED STAT U.S.A	OGISTICS EET, GAF	3				to be carried subject to be carried and (ii) that any prio superseded by this is duly endorsed must exchange for the God if this is a non-negative becomes of a Subject to be subjec	to old to commerce or commerce or commerce or commerce or place of Delive so acceptance by imped or otherwise conditions of the commerce of th	ther packages or units in do conditions hereof from ry, as applicable. Delivi he Merchant (as defined incorporated on this sid- carrier's applicable tariff, and/or agreements for or is is a negotiable (To Ord y the Merchant to the Ca Order or the pin codes of the pin codes for any named consignee again interior to the constitution of the pin codes for any named consignee again which produces the constitution of the pin codes for any named consignee again which constitution of the pin codes the pin codes for any named consignee again which constitution of the pin codes the pin codes for any named consignee again which constitution of the pin codes the pin code pin code the pin code	ndicated in the number of the Grand on the Si as if they we in connection (er/of) Bill of Larrier (together or any applicated as a Sea any applicable E sit the surrent	therwise stated herein) the total box entitled "Carrier's Receipt's Receipt or For of Loading to the loads to the Carrier for Carriage of all the terms and conditions, reverse side of this Bill of lading erre all signed by the Merchant, with Carriage of the Goods are adding, one original Bill of Lading, with any outstanding Freight) in able Electronic Release System. Waybill, the Carrier shall deliver lectronic Release System (after lectronic Release System (after lectronic Release System (after lectronic Release by the performance of the lectronic Release System (after lectronic Release by the performance of the lectronic Release lectronic Release lectronic Release lectronic Release lectronic Release lectronic Release lectronic lectronic Release lectronic lectroni
PRE-CARRIAGE BY		PLACE ASHI	OF RECEIPT			WITNESS WHERE	OF the Carrier or date, and whene	hall law at the Port of Dis	charge or Pla	entity as may be required by the ce of Delivery as applicable. IN Bills of Lading stated at the top, an surrendered all other Bills of
OCEAN VESSEL VOYAGE NO. FLAG BILBAO BRIDGE 201W		PORT C	F LOADING			FINAL DESTINATION				
PORT OF DISCHARGE NEW YORK, NY			YORK,					E DESCRIPTION OF PA	ACKAGES AN	D GOODS FIELD)
(CHECK "HM" COLUMN IF HAZARDOUS MATE	ERIAL) DARTIC					FCL / FC				CY / CY
CNTR. NOS, W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS	QUANTITY (FOR CUSTON DECLARATION O	IS NIVI		RED BY SHIPPER I			BY THE CA	RRIER		
	5784	NLY) M	1	5 PACK	SCRIPTION OF GO		ECT /200	GROSS WEI		GROSS MEASUREMENT
HFAA01070A01								72321.0001	KGS/24	.120M3
HFAA01070A02	PACKA(4	GOOD EXPE 4 PA GOOD	RESS B/L					000KGS	
DCEAN FREIGHT PREPA	TD									
TREIGHT TREFA	# D									
Declared Cargo Value US \$. If Mer	chant ente	ers a value, Carrier's limi	fation of liability	shall not spelves	rac a r	e a sum a		
FREIGHT & CHARGES PAYABLE AT / BY:			30	ERVICE CONTRACT NO.	DOC FORM N	COMMODITY	CODE EXCH	n rate will be charge NGE RATE	1000	
CODE TARIFF ITEM	FREIGHTED AS		RATE	A20T0012 PREPAID		COLLECT			BEEN SI	INAL BILLS(S) HAVE IGNED.
				TREIAD		COLLECT				
										RGO RECEIVED
										PEN ON BOARD F BILL(S) ISSUE
									HAIF.	
ne printed terms and conditions on this Bill ar	to a vellatif								DATED	
absite at www.one-line.com	e available at its						SIGNED BY:	CROWN SHIPPI OF ONE - OCE	CAN NET	. AS AGENT ONLY WORK EXPRESS



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD

Shipper Name:

Sean Michael Pilgrim

Packing Job Date:

23 Feb 2020

Origin Address:

Israel

Destination Address:

USA

PACKING INVENTORY

No.	Description	Comment	Box Type	Room
l	Screws		Wrapped	
2	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
3	Baby Cart		Wrapped	
1	Shoes		Medium Box	
)	Clothes		Medium Box	ļ
5	Sports Equipment		Wrapped	-
7	Clothes		Medium Box	
3	Bicycle		Wrapped	
)	Clothes		Medium Box	
10	Office Supplies		Medium Box	
1	Ladder		Wrapped	
2	Shelves		Wrapped	
3	Christmas Ornaments		Wrapped	
4	Shoes		Medium Box	
5	Decorations		Wrapped	
6	Shelves	La sur de la sur	Wrapped	<u> </u>
7	Picture		Standup Box	
8	Shoes		Medium Box	
9	Pillows		Large	-
0	Picture		Standup Box	
1	Decorations		Wrapped	
2	Clothes		Medium Box	
3	Clothes		Medium Box	
4	Clothes		Medium Box	
5	Clothes		Medium Box	
6	Clothes		Medium Box	[
7	Clothes		Medium Box	
8	Clothes		Medium Box	

	2		
Owner Signature		Company's Signature	e- :



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD.

29	Glassware		Medium Box	
30	Bed (Part of)		Wrapped	·
31	Bed (Part of)		Wrapped	
32	Bed (Part of)		Wrapped	
33	Mattress		Wrapped	
34	Bed (Part of)		Wrapped	
35	Picture		Standup Box	
36	Picture		Standup Box	- <u> </u>
37	Picture		Standup Box	
38	Picture		Standup Box	
19	Chest		Wrapped	
10	Office Supplies	(6)	Medium Box	
11	Clothes		Medium Box	
42	Picture		Standup Box	Í
13	baby stuff		Wrapped	-
14	Office Supplies		Medium Box	
15	Books		Book/Small Box	
16	Clothes		Medium Box	
17	Clothes		Medium Box	
18	Glassware		Medium Box	-
19	Weights		Wrapped	
50	Umbrella		Wrapped	Ĺ
51	Decorations		Wrapped	
2	Decorations		Wrapped	
3	Glassware		Medium Box	
4	Glassware		Medium Box	
5	Glassware		Medium Box	
i6	Glassware		Medium Box	
7	Glassware		Medium Box	·
8	Chair		Wrapped	
9	Decorations		Wrapped	ļ
50	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
51	Sofa		Wrapped	
52	Sofa		Wrapped	
i3	TV	serial number : UJ67ooY	Wrapped	
54	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	

61	Sofa			
	,		Wrapped	
62	Sofa		Wrapped	
63	TV	serial number : UJ6700Y	Wrapped	
64	Kitchenware		Book/Small Box	
	2	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	O.	
Owner	Signature	Company's Signature	57 = ti	
P	age 2 of 3 •			



A. UNIVERS TRANSIT LTD

65	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
66	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
67	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
68	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
69	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
70	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
71	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
72	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
73	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
74	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
75	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
76	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
77	Kitchenware	Book/Small Box
78	Picture	Standup Box
79	Picture	Standup Box
80	Baby Cart	Wrapped
81	Bathroom items	Medium Box
82	Crib, Baby	Wrapped
83	Bed (Part of)	Wrapped

Owner Signature		Company's Signature	
	Attorner in the last of the la		



This passport is valid for all countries unless otherwise specified. The bearer must comply with any visa or other entry regulations of the countries to be visited.

SEE OBSERVATIONS BEGINNING ON PAGE 5 (IF APPLICABLE)



MENTIONS ET RESTRICTIONS

Ce passeport est valable pour tous les pays, sauf indication contraire. Le titulaire doit se conformer aux formalités relatives aux visas ou aux autres formalités d'entrée des pays où il a l'intention de se rendre.

VOIR LES OBSERVATIONS DÉBUTANT À LA PAGE 5 (LE CAS ÉCHÉANT)

Signature of bearer - Signature du titulaire



PASSPORT **PASSEPORT**

CANADA

Type/Type

Issuing Country/Pays émetteur

CAN

Surname/Nom

PILGRIM

Given names/Prénoms

SEAN MICHAEL

Nationality/Nationalité

CANADIAN/CANADIENNE

Date of birth/Date de naissance

28 NOV

Sex/Sexe

Place of birth/Lieu de naissance

OTTAWA CAN

Date of issue/Date de délivrance

09 JUNE/JUIN

Date of expiry/Date d'expiration

09 JUNE/JUIN 27

Issuing Authority/Autorité de délivrance

BERLIN



Passport No./Nº de passeport AC702752



P<CANPILGRIM<<SEAN<MICHAEL<<<<<<<< AC702752<7CAN8211284M2706096<<<<<<<<2

ISF Information

ISF Number				
SV8-30053894093	Reference Number 305819			SF Type SF-10
Importer		Consignee		
Shipment Type 03 - Household Goods/Perso	onal Effects			
		T: A		
		Time Accepted 6/11/20 5:07:	15 AM	
Bills of Lading				
	ransportation: Vessel, Con	toiner		
Bill Type		lairiei	Master	Bill: ONEY HFAA01070700
House Bill	Bill Number			Bill on File
Tiodae Bill	ONEY HFAA01070A02			No
Selling Party				
PILGRIM LAURA				
Street Number: 96				
Street Name: AHAD HA'AM				
TEL AVIV, IL				
Buying Party				
PILGRIM LAURA				
Street Number: 458				
Street Name: HURRICAN LA	NE			
WILLISTON, VT 05495, US				
Ship to Party				
PILGRIM LAURA				
Street Number: 458				
Street Name: HURRICAN LA	NE			
WILLISTON, VT 05495, US		-		i i
Container Stuffing Location				
A UNIVERS TRANST				
Street Number: 15				
Street Name: HADARIM				
ASHDOD, IL				
Consolidator				
A UNIVERS TRANST				
Street Number: 15				
Street Name: HADARIM				
ASHDOD, IL				
Manufacturer PILGRIM LAURA				
Street Number: 96				
Street Name: AHAD HA'AM				
TEL AVIV, IL				
Part Number				
an error of a service of		Tariff Number	= = = : : : ;	Drigin
		980400	IL	
Consignee				
PILGRIM SEAN M				I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
			DI	UNS/DUNS+4: AC702752

MAMMUT SPORTS GROUP

Mammut Sports Group Inc. 458, Hurrican Lane, Suite 111 Williston, VT 05495 www.mammut.com

Mr. Sean Michael Pilgrim Ahad Ha'am 96 6520714Tel Aviv Israel

16 December 2019

SERVICE AGREEMENT

Dear Sean.

We have the pleasure to offer you the position as a **Head of Finance & Administration**. The detailed job description will be part of the contract and will be annexed in the main document. This is a Service Agreement which includes the main points of the working offer. We are pleased to have you in our team. We are looking forward to your inputs, insights and contributions towards our continued success.

NAMES OF PARTIES

Company / Employer

Mammut Sports Group Inc. (MSG Inc.)

458, Hurrican Lane, Suite 111

Williston, VT 05495

Employee

Mr. Sean Michael Pilgrim

Ahad Ha'am 96

6520714Tel Aviv, Israel

COMMENCEMENT OF EMPLOYMENT

The terms of this agreement are effective from 1 March 2020 or later, dependent on the employees availability and provided that a valid work visa is available.

POSITION, DUTIES AND PLACE OF WORK

Your job title **Head of Finance & Administration**. Your normal duties are set out in the job description which will be an schedule to the main contract.

Your normal place of work is: 458, Hurrican Lane, Suite 111, Williston, VT 05495

WAGES

The annual base salary shall be **USD 200'000**, payable 26 times a year in accordance with the Company's ordinary salary routines.

BONUS PAYMENTS

You shall participate in the Company's applicable bonus scheme, where **annual bonus is 15%** (USD 30'000) if objectives are achieved 100% for one full year (up to 130% achievement – based on 25% global performance/50% country performance and 25% individual goals) calculated pro rata temporis from the first day of work.

RELOCATION

The company contributes a maximum of USD 3,000.— to the relocation costs.

This amount will be reimbursed after the invoice has been submitted. In the event of leaving the company in the first year of service, a 100% refund of the removal costs will be claimed.

HOUSING

The company contributes a maximum of USD 1,500.— per month and during the first 3 month of service only, to the housing costs.

This amount will be reimbursed after the invoice has been submitted. In the event of leaving the company in the first year of service, a 100% refund of the housing costs will be claimed.

VACATION

Vacation and Comp days – three weeks of vacation (15 working days), five personal days and six holidays.

TERMINATION

The notice period is 2 months (the notice period can be shorted by a mutal agreement at the request of the employee).

However, if the termination is the direct consequence of any sale, purchase, merger, business combination of Mammut and/or change of its holdings (directly or indirectly) before the completion of 12 months of employment, then the notice period would be at maximum the number of months left to complete the 12 months employment period (not less than 2 months and not more than 6 months). The employee will be fully working until the end of the assignment. On a release from duties shall be decided upon the effective situation at the time of termination.

CAR

A company car is not part of the offer.

16 December 2019

Mammut Sports Group Inc.

11:

Sean Michael Pilgrim

	2				
André Grube CFO Mammut Sports Group	Dr. Oliver Arndt Chief Sales Officer Mammut Sports Group				
I confirm that I have read, understood and dand accept the position as offered	o agree to the terms set out in this document				
Sean Pilgrim	18 December 2019 06:30 PST				

Date

Dr. Oliver andt

POWER OF ATTORNEY - to clear my personal effects shipment through U.S. Customs

Section 141.5, Title 19, United States Code of Federal Regulations requires a Customs House Broker to obtain a valid Power of Attorney before transacting business in the name of his principal (Importer of Records).

To expedite clearance of your shipment and to comply with U.S. Customs regulations, please complete the information as

requested below (X). KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That, (X) SEAN M. CHAEL (Full name of Shipper) hereby constitutes and appoints the following Customs House Broker: as a true and lawful agent and attorney of the grantor named above for and in the name, place, And stead of said grantor from this date and in all Customs Districts, and in no other name, to make, endorse, sign, declare, or swear to any entry, withdrawal, declaration, certificate, bill of lading, carnet or other document required by law or regulation in connection with the importation, transportation, or exportation of any merchandise shipped or consigned by or to said grantor; to perform any act or condition which may be required by law or regulation in connection with such merchandise; to receive any merchandise deliverable to said grantor: To make endorsements on bills of lading conferring authority to transfer title, make entry or collect drawback, and to make, sign, declare, or swear to any statement, supplemental statement, schedule, supplemental schedule, certificate of delivery, certificate of manufacture, certificate of manufacture and delivery, abstract of manufacturing records, declaration of proprietor on drawback entry, declaration of exporter on drawback entry, or any other affidavit or document which may be required by law or regulation for drawback purposes, regardless of whether such bill of lading, sworn statement, schedule, certificate, abstract, declaration, or other affidavit or document is intended for filing in any customs district; To sign, seal, and deliver for and as the act of said grantor any bond required by law or regulation in connection with the entry or withdrawal of imported merchandise or merchandise exported with or without benefit of drawback, or in connection with the entry, clearance, lading, unlading or navigation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor, and any and all bonds which may be voluntarily given and accepted under applicable Laws and regulations, consignee's and owner's declarations provided for in section 485, Tariff Act of 1930, as amended or affidavits in connection with the entry of merchandise. To sign and swear to any document and to perform any act that may be necessary or required by law or regulation in connection with the entering, clearing, lading, unlading, or operation of any vessel or other means of conveyance owned or operated by said grantor; And generally to transact at the customshouses in any district, any and all customs business, including making, signing, and filing of protests under section 514 of the Tariff Act of 1930, in which said grantor is or may be concerned or interested and which may properly be transacted or performed by an agent and attorney, giving to said agent and attorney full power and authority to do anything whatever requisite and necessary to be done in the premises as fully as said grantor could do if present and acting, hereby ratifying and confirming all that the said agent and attorney shall lawfully do by virtue of these presents: the foregoing power of attorney to remain in full force and effect until the _____ day of _____, 2____, or until notice of revocation in writing is duly given to and received by a District Director of Customs. If the donor of this power of attorney is a partnership, the said power shall in no case have any force or effect after the expiration of 2 years from the date of its execution. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said (X) PILGRIM has caused these presents to be signed (X) DATE (X) 18.2.200 C WITNESSED BY (X) (Witness name)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Bureau of Customs and Border Protection

DECLARATION FOR FREE ENTRY OF UNACCOMPANIED ARTICLES

19 CFR 148.6, 148.52, 148.53, 148.77

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1651-0014

PAPERWORK REDUCTION ACT NOTICE: This request is in accordance with the Paperwork Reduction Act. We ask for the information in order to carry out the laws and regulations administered by the CBP. These regulations and forms apply to importers to ensure that they are complying with the law and to allow us to figure, collect, or refund the right amount of duty and tax. It is mandatory. The estimated average burden associated with this collection of information is 10 minutes per respondent depending on individual circumstances. Comments concerning the accuracy of this burden estimate and suggestions for reducing this burden should be directed to the Bureau of Customs and Border Protection, information Services Branch, Washington, DC 20229, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (1651-0014), Washington, DC 20503.

PART I TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE ENT assistance. REMEMBERAll of your statements are subject to verific	TRY OF ARTICLES (Please consult with the CBP official for additional information or cation. False declarations or failure to declare articles could result in penalties.)
IMPORTER'S NAME (Last, first and middle) ×	
^	2. IMPORTER'S DATE OF BIRTH X 3. IMPORTER'S DATE OF ARRIVAL X
4. IMPORTER'S U.S. ADDRESS X	- 11:28-1982 3-9-2020
4. INFORTER'S U.S. ADDRESS X	5. IMPORTER'S PORT OF ARRIVAL X
	MONTREAL, QUEBEC, CANADA.
	6. NAME OF ARRIVING VESSEL CARRIER AND FLIGHT/TRAIN X
7. NAME(S) OF ACCOMPANYING HOUSEHOLD MEMBERS (wife, husband, minor of	children, etc.) X
PURDIM LANDA LOICE DU	CR. M. DILORISTIC LLAD
8.THE ARTICLES FOR WHICH A DATE IN NAME OF	LCIPT, CHARCOLLE MIXELE
FREE ENTRY IS CLAIMED	F VESSEL/CARRIER C. FROM (Country) D. B/L OR AWB OR I.T. NO.
BELONG TO ME AND/OR MY FAMILY AND WERE IMPORTED 2-25-20	15RAEC
E. NUMBER AND KINDS OF CONTAINERS F. MARKS A	AND NUMBERS
PART II TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS EXCEPT U.S. PERSO	ONNEL AND EVACUEES
9. RESIDENCY ('X" appropriate box)	A. NAME OF COUNTRY B. LENGTH OF TIME
I declare that my place of residence abroad is was	ISBAEL 2 Yr. 6 Mo.
C. RESIDENCY STATUS UPON MY/OUR ARRIVAL ("X" One)	- 1.3.0 O 1110.
(1) Returning resident of the U.S. (2) Nonreside	ent: a. Emigrating to the U.S. b. Visiting the U.S.
10. STATEMENT(S) OF ELIGIBILITY FOR FREE ENTRY OF ARTICLES	
I the undersigned further declare that ("X" all applicable items and submit packing list):	
A. Applicable to RESIDENT AND NONRESIDENT	C. Applicable to NONRESIDENT ONLY
The Anti-Once Property Control of the Control of th	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
(1) All household effects acquired abroad for which free entry is sought were use abroad for at least one year by me or my family in a household of which I or my family in a	TALL TO THE PERSON OF THE PERS
family was a resident member during such period of use, and are not intended for any other person or for sale. (9804.00.05, HTSUSA)	myself, or those members of my family who accompanied me at the time of
(2) All instruments, Implements, or tools of trade, occupation or employment, and	departure to the United States and that they are appropriate and are intended for our personal use and not for any other person nor for sale. (9804.00.20 HTSUSA)
DIVIESSIONAL DOOKS for which tree entry is sought were taken obroad by me as	for s.c.
my account or I am an emigrant who owned and used them abroad. (9804.00. 9804.00.15, HTSUSA)	for the transport of me and my family and such incidental carriage of orticles as
B. Applicable to RESIDENT ONLY	are appropriate to my personal use of the conveyance. (9804.00.35, HTSUSA)
All personal effects for which free entry is sought were taken abroad by me or for a	mv ·
account. (9804.00.45, HTSUSA)	··••
PART III - TO BE COMPLETED BY U.S. PERSONNEL AND EVACUEES	ONLY
I, the undersigned the owner importer or agent of the importer of the personal and be	
possession of the importer, or of a member of the importer's family residing with the importer to the importer of the importer	porter, while abroad, and that they were imported into the United States because of the
United States, or because of Government orders or instructions oversiting the impact	to the states and the CBP Territory of the
person and that they do not include any alcoholic beverages or cigars. Free entry for th United States.	er to the United States; and that they are not imported for sale or for the account of any other less effects is claimed under Subheading No. 9805.00.50, Harmonized Taniff Schedule of the
1. DATE OF IMPORTER'S LAST DEPARTURE FROM THE U.S.	2. A COPY OF THE IMPORTER'S TRAVEL ORDERS IS ATTACHED AND THE ORDERS
T.	WERE ISSUED ON:
PART IV - TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL DEDGONS SEEKING EDEL TO	
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING FREE EN requirements and must be specifically declared herein.	ITRY OF ARTICLES (Certain articles may be subject to duty and/or other Please check all applicable items and list them separately in item D on the reverse.)
A. For U.S. Personnel, Evacuees, Residents and Non-Residents	B. For Residents and Non-Residents ONLY
(1) Articles for the account of other persons. (2) Articles for sale or commercial use.	(7) Foreign household effects acquired abroad and used less than one year.
(3) Firearms and/or ammunition. (4) Alcoholic articles of all	C. For Resident ONLY
types or tobacco products.	(9) Personal effects acquired abroad.
(5) Fruits, plants, seeds, meats, or birds. (6) Fish, wildlife, animal products thereof.	Total 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
produce trigled.	(10) Foreign made articles acquired in the United States and taken abroad on this trip or acquired abroad on another trip that was previously declared to CBP.
	[11) Articles taken abroad for which alterations or repairs were performed abroad.

TREASURY DEPARTMENT U.S. CUSTOMS SERVICE SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATION FOR UNACCOMPANIED PERSONAL AND HOUSEHOLD EFFECTS

(Last, first and middle) PILGRIM, SEA	3 MICHAEL
2. Date of Birth × 11 - 28 - 1982	3. Citizenship × Canao, Aw
4. Passport (Country and Number) × CANADA	AC702752.
5. Social Security No.	6. Resident Alien No.
7. U.S. Address ×	10. Employerx MAMMUT SPORTS GROUP INC
BURLINGTON, VERMONT,	
UNITED STATES	11. Position with Companyx SENIOR ACCOUNTINT
8. Foreign Address × 96 AHAD HAAM	
ISE TELANOU ISCAEL	12. Length of Employment × INDEFINITE
	13. Nature of Business × Spoenus Goods
9. Reason for Movingx RELOCATION FOR	
Employment	14. Name and Telephone of Company Official Who Can Verify Above Information ×
J	Kes KUSTER GMJAH +18028812124
15. Name and Address of Freight Forwarders Packers and Shipping Agents	A. VUIVERS TRANSIT LTD
15 HADARIM STREET, ASHDO	D 77613, ISBAEL.
16. Shipment Itinerary (specify place of loading and intermediate ports)	
17. Certification I, the undersigned, certify that this declaration is correct and con	nplete
☐ A. Authorized Agent (from facts obtained from the importer)	
☑ B. Importer	
Signature×	Date x 17.2.2026

D. LIST OF ARTICLES	****				
(1) ITEM NUMBER CHECKED IN PART IV, A., B., C.	(2) DES	CCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE	(3) VALUE OR COST OF REPAIRS	(4) FOREIC THIS TI mercha was pre	ON MERCHANDISE TAKEN ABROAD RIP: State where in the U.S. the foreign notise was acquired or when and where it viously declared to CBP.
	As Per atta	ached Packing List			
In accordance with the provisions	of upon whose of the purview of sec	rdor the esticles described in DADT Lie			
1. NAME OF CARRIER			2. SIGNATURE OF AG		
PART VI - CERTIFICATION	TO BE COMPL	ETED BY ALL PERSONS SEEKING	G FREE ENTRY		
I, the undersigned, certify that this 1. "X" One	s declaration is cor	rect and complete.			
A. Authorized Agent* (From	n facts obtained fro	om the importer)	B. Importer		
2. SIGNATURE X		7		3. DATE X	
*An Authorized Asset S	H. (*			02-18-2020
An Authorized Agent is defined as a p	person who has actue	knowledge of the facts and who is specifically e	mpowered under a power of	attorney to execute th	nis declaration (see 19 CFR 141.19, 141.32, 141.33).
PART VII CBP US (Inspected and Rele	E ONLY	1. SIGNATURE OF CBP OFFICIAL			2. DATE